Institute for National Policy Research

L EEIN
RATRIEXH AT

HA B RS BORE P HBGRER ) ERE ) )u0m0 300

B Y A o
LB MEEAREHRE SRS 35%‘5%?@6‘1@81‘5
BENE / MEE AR e RS (Bt L %

WMPEL / EEREESE
HhE / RRBESESIR

115%)R803 %

09:10-09:30

09:30-09:50

09:50-11:40

11:40-11:50

Registration 3

HECE e
M A% (B SR e be 3 R AR BE &)
ST (g RSB R R )

ERA - FEC (BORFTebialbir)

FIEA « R (IR SR HAER SR RIS %)

FIE A S (RSB B E T R)

CIE NN Qe VA= PN D EHE S 260

FIEA - HV S (RN R EiTR)

IEA Bt (i RBNEARA)

FIE A« wkARE (BB A e b /5 e B2 IR 2 e i 7 B AR AT )
BLERA + BRI (WP RIVAR A )

P e B icE
HHaL% (BRI e s R AP )

E] TAIWAN FOUNDATION

V< for DEMOCRACV

= EEREE%E




